
January 2025
STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

45,839
1 221.45 46,941 1,102 574 777 1,378 0 656 1,444 -73
2 222.40 49,447 2,506 2,874 0 2,080 0 2,393 1,514 217
3 222.54 49,820 373 3,254 0 2,003 0 3,290 1,690 -88
4 222.79 50,486 666 3,242 0 1,940 0 3,246 1,557 -42
5 222.39 49,421 -1,065 3,239 0 1,865 0 3,450 2,031 -159
6 222.72 50,299 878 3,244 0 2,106 0 3,426 1,583 102
7 222.21 48,942 -1,357 3,262 0 1,860 0 4,278 1,260 -269
8 221.88 48,071 -871 3,203 0 1,977 0 4,198 1,301 -121
9 220.96 45,656 -2,415 3,108 0 2,102 0 4,298 1,894 -235
10 220.89 45,472 -184 3,008 0 2,316 0 3,642 1,711 -64
11 220.27 43,853 -1,619 3,094 0 2,002 0 3,767 1,902 -243
12 220.62 44,766 913 3,199 0 2,048 0 3,349 1,543 105
13 220.73 45,054 288 3,202 0 2,065 0 3,348 1,760 -14
14 221.12 46,075 1,021 3,002 0 1,978 0 2,227 2,214 -23
15 221.11 46,049 -26 2,869 0 518 0 1,010 2,378 -12
16 221.52 47,125 1,076 2,905 0 721 0 974 2,168 58
17 222.95 50,913 3,788 2,988 559 1,770 0 1,463 2,312 368
18 221.90 48,124 -2,789 2,956 0 1,205 0 2,935 2,224 -409
19 221.01 45,787 -2,337 2,931 482 760 0 2,904 2,077 -371
20 220.77 45,158 -629 2,937 0 642 0 1,931 1,983 19
21 221.46 46,968 1,810 477 0 3,429 0 827 2,283 116
22 221.11 46,049 -919 0 0 3,573 0 1,242 2,746 -49
23 221.54 47,178 1,129 0 0 3,501 0 554 2,568 190
24 221.78 47,809 631 117 0 3,299 0 554 2,558 14
25 221.84 47,966 157 1,954 0 1,542 0 1,660 1,731 -26
26 222.12 48,703 737 2,135 0 1,656 0 2,212 1,286 80
27 222.09 48,624 -79 2,109 0 1,786 0 2,346 1,347 -243
28 222.29 49,155 531 2,577 0 2,839 0 2,617 2,527 -5
29 221.24 46,390 -2,765 1,974 0 3,086 57 3,242 2,838 -317
30 221.55 47,204 814 2,825 0 2,269 0 1,906 2,834 57
31 221.56 47,230 26 2,668 0 2,393 0 2,585 2,451 -13
TOTALS 1,391 75,927 1,818 62,709 57 76,530 61,715 -1,450
ACRE-FEET 1,391 150,597 3,607 124,383 114 151,797 122,410 0 -2,875
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 114 Dos Amigos Pump 122,410
San Luis Pump 151,797 Deliveries 0

Total 274,321
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